Ord
1-402
2-403
3-404
4-405
5-406
6-407
7-408
8-409

FATOR

& Wtapiranga

Tipo
LOBE
LOBE

JMP
SPIN
CHOR
SPIN

FIG
STEP

0.6

|5,59H,101,49/0,00|

Municiplo cda

& A NTA

PROTOCOLO

8313 - INIC-LV-TOTS-F - Iniciantes - Livre - Tots - Feminino

3 - MARIA CAVALLI SIEVERS - PAES - SC

Elem Penal / Bonus %
LoICF
LoICC
1w
NS
Chst
HT
FigA
StiB

Base QOE
0,50 0,50
0,60 0,60
0,80 0,80
0,00 0,00
1,00 1,00
0,50 0,50
0,90 0,90
0,60 0,60
4,90
COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES
PERFORMANCE
COREOGRAFIA
ELEMENTOS TECNICOS
COMPONENTES FATORADOS
DEDUGOES (0)
PONTUACAO TOTAL

J1
1,25
0,50
0,75
0,75

J2
0,50
0,50
0,25
0,50

13
0,75
0,50
0,50
0,75

Jj4 15 Total
0,40
0,47
0,70
0,00
0,73
0,43
0,87
0,50
4,10

XX XX TOTAL
0,83
0,50
0,50
0,66

+ 4,10
+ 1,49
= 0,00
= 5,59



